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Nome

Colombo Giuseppe
Menegatti Daniele
Micolitti Luca
Mazzini Mirco
Gaeti Marco
Pozder Enrico
Sirri Stefano
Penco Paolo
Pascucci Daniel
Patelli Michele
Riches Pierluigi
Cavallari Stefano
Farnesi Alberto
Cavallari Sandro

Casadei Stefano
Camisotti Luigi
Sorcinelli Paolo

Di Battista Teo
Calabria Giovanni
Masciullo Claudio
Casadei Roberto
Penco Andrea

Belli Claudio

Baldini Marco
Ballarini Andrea
Marchetto Giorgio
Tacchi Stefano
Ferrari Andrea

Del Corso Michele
De Marinis Giancarlo
Giummarra Paolo
Tamanti Francesco
Biffo Pierluigi

Frassi Alessandro
Ryan Stefano
Delogu Pasquale
Vittucci Mauri
De Blasis Vittorio
Agosta Antonino

Hartner Gianluca
Bagozzi Raniero
Cecconi Fausto
Bastante Salvatore
Rosi Alessandro
Bompard Claudio
Pagani Roberto
Rinaldi Leonardo
Santerini Vittorio
Belli Edoardo
Fabiani Francesco
Casti Diego
Bavelloni Massim
Gianvanni Luca
Manfrone Stefano
Zorzan Bruno
Levratti Gianni
Longhi Paola
Feletti Carlo
Tagliaferri Walter
Camisotti Alberto
Drei Luca
Antonelli Sante
Grilli Leonardo
Hass david
Paternoli Loris
Ambrosini Giovanni
Babbi Alberto
Bagnoli Claudio
Bandini Gabriele
Beretta Alessandro
Bertani Luca
Bertazzoli Enrico
Bianchi Edoardo
Blancato Luigi
Bonora Enrico
Bottini Filippo
Calabria Claudio
Cangemi Rosario
Carloni Franco
Carpinelli Massimo
Casadei Pierluigi
Casani Alberto

Cati Stefano
Cavagnera Felice
Cella Ubaldo
Cicciarella Daniele

Ciclamini Andrea
Ciriachi Cristiano
Corbara Massimo
Cosentino Francesco
Cospeds Giuseppe
Costa Alessandro
Cutaia Angelo

De Cesco Nicola
Delfino Demetrio
Dolci Marco

Do
Ecora Agostino
Erspamer Claudio
Farnesi Stefano

Giulio

Ferretti Marco
Filipponi Andrea
Fiorio Emilio

Gozzi Giacomo
Guarnori Gian Pietro
Longhi Guido

Maffei Andrea
Maffessoli Luca
Maglieri Marco
Marazzini Piero
Marcolini Francesco
Marcolli Ulisse
Marianelli Carlo
Mattioli Mario
Mazzaroli Massimo
Mellina Riccardo

N. Vel
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Ranking List 2015 Nazionale

Citta
UVM  Maccagno
CNV  Ravenna
UVM  Maccagno
H20 Sport Riccione
AVB  Bracciano
LNI
CV  Cesenatico
ANS  Suizano
UVM  Maccagno
CNC Cattolica
CVD  Dervio
ASVLL Ledro
cve
ASVLL Ledro
CVR Ravenna
AWS
CVO  Pesaro
CVC  Cesenatico
ANS  Sulzano
YCBE _Bracciano
CVC  Cesenatico
ANS  Sulzano
YCBE _Bracciano
UVM  Maccagno
CVC  Venezia
UVM  Maccagno
CWC  Calambrone
AVB  Bracciano
CVS  Marina di Ragusa
AVB  Bracciano
CVo  Ortigia
ASDCV
AVB  Bracciano
ASDCV
AGM
CVS  Marina di Ragusa
CVA Arco
AVSD
AVB  Bracciano
cvo  Ortigia
CND  Donoratico
RAS  Ravenna
Ravenna
AsDCV
RCCT Roma
SVC  Caorle
CVR Ravenna
CVS  Calambrone
AWC
AWC Ravenna
UVM  Maccagno
AWC  Ravenna
AWC  Ravenna
ACW  Ravenna
AWC
AWC  Ravenna
AWC  Ravenna
AWC  Ravenna
SVC  Caorle
CVC  Cesenatico
CND  Donoratico
UVM  Maccagno
YCD  Domaso
Yei
CVO  Siracusa
CVT  Torbole
cvo  Ortigia
ANS  Sulzano
CVC  Ceresio
LNl Riva del Garda
CVO  Siracusa
CV  Cesenatico
Ycv
cvel ntra
CTVM  Milazzo
CVK  Ragusa
CVIP Torre Pedrera
AVS
CVCJS Catania
Ycv
UVM  Maccagno
Messina
cvel  ntra
Ragnav San Benedetto del Tronto
Messina
CVA  Arco
AVS  Senigalia
UVM  Maccagno
ANS  Suizano
CVT  Torre Pedrera
UVM  Maccagno
CVC  Cesenatico
ANS  Sulzano
CNP
YCI  Genova
UVM  Maccagno
AsDCV
CNB  Brenzone
ASPSM Duino
CVC  Cesenatico

Barca

Nikita
Exploder
Zero
CarbonLab
Scheurer

DNA
Scheurer

END
BiMare VIR
Flyer Egner

Zero

DNA

Titan

Zero

Flyer Egner
BiMare V1

Exploder
Flyer Egner

Scheurer
Flyer Egner

Fiyer Auscat

Flyer Auscat
Exploder

Flyer Geltek

Flyer Auscat

BiMare V1

DNA
DNA

BiMare VIR
DNA

CarbonLab
BiMare VIR
Marstrom
Flyer Egner
BIMXJ

BiMare V1

BiMare XJ

Flyer Egner
Zero

Flyer Egner
Titan

Husky 250 4t
Flyer S (forse)

BiMare V1
Scheurer

Exploder
Zero
BiMare V1
Flyer Egner

BIM Javelin
BiMare V1

4159
394,1
3712
360,4
359,6
3347
3327
309,0
2728
261,0
244,1
219,5
2106
2094
2045
196,9
191,0
189,0
184,0
184,0
182,0
180,4
178,0
1735
170,7
1684
154,2
1439
97,0
97,0
97,0
96,0
96,0
95,0
95,0
94,0
93,0
92,0
92,0
91,0
91,0
90,0
90,0
89,0
88,0
87,0
87,0
86,0
86,0
85,0
84,5
83,0
83,0
82,0
81,9
81,0
80,0
79,0
78,0
77,0
76,0
74,0
73,0
72,0
65,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1

22/mar/15

Livorno

1

03/mag/15

99
93
98
100
82
87
90

92

88

91

96

85

80

81

84

97

95

9

89

86

83

Arco

1

02/giu/15

120,90
113,10
83,20
75,40
93,60
63,70
76,70
117,00
98,80

74,10
123,50
119,60
114,40
110,50
107,90

101,40

97,50
89,70
88,40
70,20
68,90

91,00

84,50

81,90

65,00

Sulzano

1
21/giu/15
97,0
91,0
92,0

78,0
99,0
83,0
85,0
82,0
96,0

95,0

89,0
98,0

90,0
79.0

80,0

Ravenna

1
05/lug/15
99,0
97,0
98,0
85,0

90,0
88,0
93,0
91,0
84,0

79,0
78,0
77.0
76,0
74,0
73,0
72,0

M. San Nicola

1,3
26/lug/15

100,0
89,0
94,0

99,0

93,0
92,0

91,0
90,0

86,0
85,0

Punta ala

1
12/set/15

Regate
tt

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
30
30
30
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

168,4
154,2
1439
97,0
97,0
97,0
96,0
96,0
95,0
95,0
94,0
93,0
92,0
92,0
91,0
91,0
90,0
90,0
89,0
88,0
87,0
87,0
86,0
86,0
85,0
84,5
83,0
83,0
82,0
81,9
81,0
80,0
79,0
78,0
77,0
76,0
74,0
73,0
72,0
65,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



Monti Matteo
Morigi Agostino
Nelli Vittorio

Olivia Ennio
Palamides Luciano
Paoli Mirko
Paroldo Amedeo

Pasolini Guido
Pellegrini Michele
Petrucci Michele
Petrucci Valerio
Pierobon Francesca
Pitino Antonino
Rigatti Luigi

Rossi Marco
Saccone Antonio
Saponara Michele
Saragoni Daniele
Sarti Guido
Scopelliti Francesco

Siviero Alessandro
Spennato Paolo

1150

1
11

Riccione
Cesenatico

Bracciano
Mestre

Cesenatico

Cesenatico
Cesenatico
Calambrone
Maganuco
Riva del Garda
Sulzano
partenopeo

Cesenatico
Cesenatico

Chila

Anzio

Flyer Egner

Zero
Zero

Zero

BiMare XJ

Flyer S

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



	Sheet 1 - Table 1

